Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Page no.
26 MOS FET Relays G3VM Series
Part Number Index and Ordering Information
Note: “G3VM” is not printed on the actual product.
The following tables show standard quantities of G3VM relays as shipped in tubes or tape-and-reel packaging. Dimensions for tape-and-reel parts
are shown in individual data sheets that follow.
Description Packaging Standard pack
quantity
Model Page
no.
MOSFET THRU-HOLE RELAY Tube 50 G3VM-2 30
MOSFET SMT RELAY Tube 50 G3VM-2F 50
MOSFET SMT RELAY Tape-and-reel 1500 G3VM-2F(TR) 50
MOSFET SMT RELAY Tube 50 G3VM-2FL 50
MOSFET SMT RELAY Tape-and-reel 1500 G3VM-2FL(TR) 50
MOSFET THRU-HOLE RELAY Tube 50 G3VM-2L 30
MOSFET SOP RELAY Tube 50 G3VM-21GR 70
MOSFET SOP RELAY Tape-and-reel 2500 G3VM-21GR(TR) 70
MOSFET SOP RELAY Tube 50 G3VM-21GR1 70
MOSFET SOP RELAY Tape-and-reel 2500 G3VM-21GR1(TR) 70
MOSFET SSOP RELAY Tape-and-reel 1500 G3VM-21LR 88
MOSFET SSOP RELAY Tape-and-reel 1500 G3VM-21LR1 88
MOSFET SMT RELAY Tube 50 G3VM-22FO 62
MOSFET SMT RELAY Tape-and-reel 1500 G3VM-22FO(TR) 62
MOSFET THRU-HOLE RELAY Tube 50 G3VM-3 36
MOSFET SMT RELAY Tube 50 G3VM-3F 56
MOSFET SMT RELAY Tape-and-reel 1500 G3VM-3F(TR) 56
MOSFET SMT RELAY Tube 50 G3VM-3FL 56
MOSFET SMT RELAY Tape-and-reel 1500 G3VM-3FL(TR) 56
MSOFET THRU-HOLE RELAY Tube 50 G3VM-3L 36
MOSFET THRU-HOLE RELAY Tube 50 G3VM-351A 30
MOSFET THRU-HOLE RELAY Tube 50 G3VM-351B 34
MOSFET SMT RELAY Tube 50 G3VM-351D 50
MOSFET SMT RELAY Tape-and-reel 1500 G3VM-351D(TR) 50
MOSFET SMT RELAY Tube 50 G3VM-351E 54
MOSFET SMT RELAY Tape-and-reel 1500 G3VM-351E(TR) 54
MOSFET SOP RELAY Tube 50 G3VM-351G 70
MOSFET SOP RELAY Tape-and-reel 2500 G3VM-351G(TR) 70
MOSFET SOP RELAY Tube 50 G3VM-351H 78
MOSFETSOP RELAY Tape-and-reel 2500 G3VM-351H(TR) 78
MOSFET THRU-HOLE RELAY Tube 50 G3VM-352C 44
MOSFET SMT RELAY Tube 50 G3VM-352F 66
MOSFET SMT RELAY Tape-and-reel 1500 G3VM-352F(TR) 66
MOSFET SOP RELAY Tube 50 G3VM-352J 82
MOSFET SOP RELAY Tape-and-reel 2500 G3VM-352J(TR) 82
Lot No.
Model name
MOS FET Relays G3VM Series 27
MOSFET THRU-HOLE RELAY Tube 50 G3VM-353A 32
MOSFET THRU-HOLE RELAY Tube 50 G3VM-353B 34
MOSFET SMT RELAY Tube 50 G3VM-353D 52
MOSFET SMT RELAY Tape-and-reel 1500 G3VM-353D(TR) 52
MOSFET SMT RELAY Tube 50 G3VM-353E 54
MOSFET SMT RELAY Tape-and-reel 1500 G3VM-353E(TR) 54
MOSFET SOP RELAY Tube 50 G3VM-353G 72
MOSFET SOP RELAY Tape-and-reel 2500 G3VM-353G(TR) 72
MOSFET SOP RELAY Tube 50 G3VM-353H 80
MOSFET SOP RELAY Tape-and-reel 2500 G3VM-353H(TR) 80
MOSFET THRU-HOLE RELAY Tube 50 G3VM-354C 48
MOSFET SMT RELAY Tube 50 G3VM-354F 68
MOSFET SMT RELAY Tape-and reel 1500 G3VM-354F(TR) 68
MOSFET SOP RELAY Tube 50 G3VM-354J 86
MOSFET SOP RELAY Tape-and-reel 2500 G3VM-354J(TR) 86
MOSFET THRU-HOLE RELAY Tube 50 G3VM-355CR 44
MOSFET SMT RELAY Tube 50 G3VM-355FR 64
MOSFET SMT RELAY Tape-and-reel 1500 G3VM-355FR(TR) 64
MOSFET SOP RELAY Tube 50 G3VM-355JR 82
MOSFET SOP RELAY Tape-and-reel 2500 G3VM-355JR(TR) 82
MOSFET SOP RELAY Tube 50 G3VM-41GR3 72
MOSFET SOP RELAY Tape-and-reel 2500 G3VM-41GR3(TR) 72
MOSFET SOP RELAY Tube 50 G3VM-41GR4 74